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FEDERACIO CATALANA DE BITLLES | BOWLING
XIXCAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA 2016

Classificacio Serie S3

Club
Diagonal
Sweetrade

Diagonal

Nastic

Xtreme

Les Corts

Joventut Al -Vici

Xtreme

Star Bowling

Parella
AXEL GUIMO / MARCIAL OVIDE
ALVAR CARDONA / JOAN VALL

MOISES PEREZ / SERGI
MONTANA

ANTONIO DIAZ / VICENS
VENTURA

MOISES SEMPERE / JORDI
MARTI

NOELIA RASTRERO / IRENE
MOLERA

FRANCISCO ABADAL / RAMON
GUASCH

DAVID MARCE / ANDRES
VASQUEZ

ALEXANDRE CULLA / XAVIER
GUARDIA

Categori
Primera
Primera

Primera

Segona

Segona

Segona

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

P1
450
441

432

344

352

308

318

378

265

P2
384
358

362

330

367

439

310

295

273

P3
340
446

451

384

375

302

352

318

215

P4
390
333

302

402

367

337

406

257

240

Paginaldel

dijous, 7 / abril / 2016

P5
472
399

409

411

337

337

291

299

280

P6 Total

387

395

406

374

370

363

384

294

280

2423

2372

2362

2245

2168

2086

2061

1841

1553



